GH-750-A Series AC Spring Loaded LVDT Linear Position Sensor
Features
Specifications
Input Voltage:   3 Vrms (nominal)
Input Frequency:  400 Hz to 10 kHz
Linearity Error:   ≤ ± 0.15% of FSO typical, ± 0.25% maximum
Null Voltage:   0.5% of FS
Repeatability:   0.01% of FS

us for a recommendation.
11_2021_Rev2
Ordering Example
GHR-750-A-500:  AC LVDT, Right angle connector, ± 0.500 inch Measuring Range
Model Options  OD Measuring Range   Options
GH    -750 -    -
 (Blank)
R
RA
Axial connector
Right angle connector
Right angle connector and air-extend
 050
125
250
500
1000
2000
± 0.050 inches
± 0.125 inches
± 0.250 inches
± 0.500 inches
± 1.0 inches
± 2.0 inches
H High Temperature 204°C (400°F)
Ordering Information
42690 Woodward Avenue, Suite 200  •  Bloomfield Hills, MI  48304  USA
Phone: 248-636-1515  •  Fax: 248-636-4969
Email: Sales@HGSIND.com  •  Web: www.HGSIND.com
GH-750-A Series AC Spring Loaded LVDT Linear Position Sensor
 GH-750-A-050 GH-750-A-125 GH-750-A-250 GH-750-A-500 GH-750-A-1000 GH-750-A-2000
 GHR-750-A-050 GHR-750-A-125 GHR-750-A-250 GHR-750-A-500 GHR-750-A-1000 GHR-750-A-2000